SSG Sipoo 16.7.2018 - 27.7.2018
Small Bore Pistol Aggregate

Pos.

a b~ wdNPE

Name

Backer Tia

Valentin Bianca
Scheepers Christiaan
Stenvall Niklas
Stenvall Erika

Club
FIN
RSA
RSA
FIN
FIN

P/C
34
34
30
13

1

R
35
25
26
16

8

S
23
32

5
20
17

U Tota

37
20
17
20
27

129
111
78
69
53

Chic
37
29
27
24
19

Pig
31
35
20
22
13

Turk
27
28
14

6
10

26.7.2018 19:33:51

Ram
34
19
17
17
11



SSG Sipoo 16.7.2018 - 27.7.2018
Small Bore Rifle Aggregate

Pos.

=

QOWowO~NOUITA,WNPE

Name

Valentin Bianca
Scheepers Christiaan
Lamprech Josef
Wagner Hanna

Trajer Szabolcs

van der Westhuizen An
Kun Gébor
Abeyasuriya K G Ishara
Stenvall Niklas
Stenvall Erika

Club
RSA
RSA
AUT
AUT
HUN
RSA
HUN

SRI

FIN

FIN

SBRL
55
48
52
42
49
47
36
44
29
28

SBRS
59
55
49
56
45
46
39
20
30
15

Tota Chic
114 35
103 26
101 25

98 24
94 26
93 31
75 18
64 16
59 17
43 15

Pig Turk Ram

32
30
30
30
26
19
18
20
18
11

24
26
25
18
18
19
20
12
14
4

23
21
21
26
24
24
19
16
10
13

26.7.2018 19:33:51



SSG Sipoo 16.7.2018 - 27.7.2018 26.7.2018 19:33:51



